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An Elemental LED product line

SPOTMOD® 12V Dimmable LED Fixture

The SPOTMOD 12V Dimmable LED Fixture features three high-powered Nichia ° High Lumen Output
LEDs that produce high light output in a compact form factor. The fixture is
available in a spotlight for highlighting architectural features, artwork, and
displays, and a floodlight for even illumination for kitchens, baths, and general
downlighting or uplighting.

e Quality LED Chips
Nichia 3030 LEDs

¢ Spotlight & Floodlight
Features & Benefits 15° & 45° beam angle

Form factor - compact and contemporary

¢ Mounting - easy surface-mount with screws

Dimmable - fully dimmable Color (CCT)

Finish - durable brushed-aluminum finish

e Connection - 36” lead with wet location connector

e Location - suitable for wet locations indoors and outdoors 3000K  5000K

12V

nc IP65 2.13W 70 182

CERTIFIED

SAFETY

IP Rating Watts CRI Lumens
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SPOTMOD® Dimmable LED Fixture

Item #
DI-SPOT-SP30-15-BA

DI-SPOT-SP30-45-BA
DI-SPOT-SP50-15-BA

DI-SPOT-SP50-45-BA

LED Power Supplies

Beam Angle

15 degrees
45 degrees
15 degrees

45 degrees

Color Temp Lumens
3000K - warm white 130
3000K - warm white 134
5000K - cool white 163
5000K - cool white 167

Two mounting screws are included with each fixture.

Description Item #

12V Constant Voltage Drivers

12V Magnetic Dimmable Drivers

OMNIDRIVE® 12V Electronic Dimmable Drivers

12V Plug-In Adapters

Optional Accessories

See our website
See our website
See our website

See our website

Description Item #

LED Light Bar Extension Cable (9mm plugs) - 6 in.
LED Light Bar Extension Cable (9mm plugs) - 12 in.

LED Light Bar Extension Cable (9mm plugs) - 24 in.

Waterproof Solder Connector Pair (9mm plugs)

LED Light Bar Adapter Cable (9mm plug) - male

Waterproof Splitter Plug (9mm plugs) - 2-Way

Waterproof Splitter Plug (9mm plugs) - 3-Way

Waterproof Splitter Plug (9mm plugs) - 5-Way

LED Adapter Splice Cable - male
8-Way Hard-Wire Splitter

4-Way Terminal Block

DI-0757

DI-0758

DI-0759

DI-0725

DI-0710M

DI-0804

DI-0805

DI-0806

DI-0712M

DI-0783

DI-0782

Always refer to the website for the most current updates to our technical documents.
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